Pre—Perarg

Monday, 28.04.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta Station
A/C/F/G/1/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 29.04.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef sausage with curry
sauce and steakhouse fries
F/02/03/07

DESSERT

Jelly Dessert
01

Wednesday, 30.04.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Chicken schnitzel with
potato salad and remoulade
A/C/]/01/02/11

DESSERT

Stracciatella pudding
G/01

Thursday, 01.05.2025

SALAD
Holiday

MAIN COURSE
Holiday

DESSERT
Holiday

Friday, 02.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Pizza Mozzarella
(Margeritha) - also gluten-
and lactosefree

DESSERT

Semolina pudding
A/G




Pre—Perarg

o

Monday, 05.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta Station
A/C/F/G/1/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 06.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Hungarian beef goulash
and Spatzle
A/C/01

DESSERT

Berry compote with vanilla
sauce
G/01

Wednesday, 07.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pollock nuggets with herb
potatoes and remoulade
A/C/D/]/01/11

DESSERT

Coconut cake
A/C/03

Thursday, 08.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Green sauce with boiled
eggs and potatoes

C/G/]/01

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 09.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Cheeseburger with Brioche
bun, sauce and Steakhouse
fries

A/C/G/]/01/03/11

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G




Pre—Perarg

Monday, 12.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta Station
A/C/F/G/1/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 13.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef meatballs with long
grain rice and tzatziki
A/G

DESSERT

Stracciatella pudding
G/01

Wednesday, 14.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pizza with turkey salami and
mozzarella
A/G/02/03

DESSERT

Lemon cake
A/C/03

Thursday, 15.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Grilled chicken breast with
potato rosti and dark sauce

1/]

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 16.05.2025

SALAD
Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Hot dogs (poultry) with
steakhouse fries
A/C/F/]/01/02/03/04/07/
11

DESSERT

Vanilla pudding
G/01




Pre—Perarg

Monday, 19.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta Station
A/C/F/G/1/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 20.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Cheese Spatzle with crispy
fried onions and creamy
cucumber salad

A/C/G

DESSERT

Rice pudding with
cinnamon and sugar
G

Wednesday, 21.05.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Mustard sauce with boiled
eggs and parsley potatoes

C/F/]/01

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G

Thursday, 22.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Potato pancakes with
applesauce
03

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 23.05.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/] only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Chicken nuggets with potato
wedges
A/l

DESSERT

Strawberry yogurt
G
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